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Ride Your Ride Women’s Mountain Bike Festival Income and Expenses

Individual Applications > IA-0000011751
Expense Line Items

9 items + Updated 30 minutss ago

1

Expense Line Item

ELI-0000027626
ELI-0000027627
ELI-0000027628
ELI-0000027629
ELI-0000027630
ELI-0000027631
E.LI-000002?632
ELI-0000027623

ELI-0000027634

|
v | Expense Name

Instructors
Jerseys

First Aid

Food
entertainment
Site

insurance
shuttles

First Nations Welcome

Individual Applications > IA-0000011751

Other Funding Sources

9 itemns + Updated a few seconds ago

Other Funding Source

OF5-0000013944
OF5-0000013945
OF5-C000012946
OF5-0000013947
OF5-C000013943
OF5-0000012949
OF5-0000013950
OFs-0000013951

CF5-0000013952

|
~ | Source Name

Vendor

various

tbd

Summit First Aid

various

varigus

various

tbd

BGC & Adventure Charters

Elder from WLFN

Amount

~ 1 Ineligible

511.310.00

5420.00
5400.00
$6,200.00
$1,000.00
$1,020.00
$600.00
$3,200.00

5$250.00

~ . Amount

Fundraising 53.800.00
Regi.stratiun $9,600.00
CTF_‘{ of Williams Lake $1,000.00
Cariboo Regional District $1,000.00
Gibraltar Ltd $2,000.00
Mount Polley $1,500.00
West Fraser $500.00
Tolko 5500.00
Enbridge

$2,000.00
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